Surgical Gloves Ordering Guide
Latex-free surgical gloves
Latex surgical gloves
SensiCare® Neoprene
Standard polychloroprene
Signature Latex
Micro
A higher level of tactile
sensitivity
SensiCare® PI
Evolution
PI blend
SensiCare® PI
The performance of latex
without the proteins
Signature Latex
Essential
Superior donning and
flexibility
SensiCare® PI Micro
Enhanced tactile
sensitivity
Signature Latex OR
Powder-free
DermAssure™ Green
Made without chemical
accelerators
Signature Latex
Green
Dark-green underglove
with aloe
SensiCare® PI Green
with Aloe
Specialty dark-green
underglove
Item numbers MSG6355 – MSG6390
Sizes 5.5 – 9
Material Polychloroprene
Thickness 0.19 mm
Texture Smooth
Colour Light brown
Packaging 50/bx, 200/cs
Uses
General surgery, ideal
for staff with skin
sensitivities and
double gloving
Item numbers MSG5855 – MSG5890
Sizes 5.5 – 9
Thickness 0.20 mm
Texture Smooth
Colour Light brown
Packaging 50/bx, 200/cs
Uses
General surgery,
neurosurgery,
vascular surgery,
plastic surgery,
ophthalmology
MSG9555 – MSG9590
5.5 – 9
Polyisoprene Blend
0.20 mm
Smooth
Cream
50/bx, 200/cs
General surgery
MSG9055 – MSG9090
5.5 – 9
Polyisoprene
0.23 mm